
$330

 

PACKAGE TREATMENT 

2 AREAS - 30 UNITS

(FOREHEAD & FROWN) 

PACKAGE TREATMENT

3 AREAS - 50 UNITS

(FOREHEAD, FROWN & CROWS

FEET)

CONTACT US FOR A PACKAGE

PRICE IF MORE THAN 50 UNITS

COMBINE ANY DERMAL FILLER

AREAS FROM ABOVE & RECEIVE A

5% PACKAGE PRICE DISCOUNT 

P R I C E  L I S T

FOREHEAD

FROWN 

CROWS FEET

BROW LIFT

LIP FLIP

MASSETERS (TEETH GRINDING)

BUNNY LINES

SMILE LINES

SMOKERS LINES

HYPERHIDROSIS 

LIP FILLER (THIN/MED) - 1ML

LIP FILLER (THICK) - 1ML

RUSSIAN LIPS (MED) - 1ML

LIP FILLER (HALF) - 0.5ML

SINGLE TREATMENT 

FROM

$145

$240

$290

$160

$80

$690

$72

$80

WWW.MAPPINJECTABLES.COM.AU

A N T I - W R I N K L E  L I P  F I L L E R S

P A C K A G E S

PRICES

$510

$660

$510

$380

 

$890

 

 

 

 

P A C K A G E S

INJECT NOW, PAY LATER

$540

D E R M A L  F I L L E R S
CHIN - 1ML

CHEEKS - 1ML

CHEEKS - 2ML

CHEEKS - 3ML

JAWLINE  - 2ML

JAWLINE  - 3ML

MARIONETTE LINES - 2ML

SMILE LINES 

TEAR TROUGH  - 1ML

 

$590

$590

$1090

$1640

$1090

$1640

$990

$990

 

$590

 

 

$300

 

(NASOLABIAL FOLDS) - 2ML

D I S S O L V I N G
ANY FILLER DISSOLVING 

(HYALASE)

H E A L I T E  L E D  T H E R A P Y

HEALITE 2 TREATMENT 
(WHEN COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER

TREATMENT)

HEALITE 2 TREATMENT

 

$45

 

 

 

$55

 

CONTACT US

B I O  R E - M O D E L L I N G

UNDERARM SWEATING (100 UNITS)
$1050

(MALE DOSE/PRICING WILL VARY)

 (2 TREATMENTS ARE RECOMMENDED)

https://www.mappinjectables.com.au/contact
https://www.mappinjectables.com.au/

