# MAPP INJECTABLES

# PRICE LIST

# ANTI-WRINKLE

(MALE DOSE/PRICING WILL VARY)	
	FROM
FOREHEAD	\$145
FROWN	\$240
CROWS FEET	\$290
BROW LIFT	\$160
LIP FLIP	\$80
MASSETERS (TEETH GRIND	ING) \$690
BUNNY LINES	\$72
SMILE LINES	\$80
SMOKERS LINES	CONTACT US
HYPERHIDROSIS UNDERARM SWEATING (100 UNITS	\$1050

# PACKAGES

PACKAGE TREATMENT	\$330
2 AREAS - 30 UNITS	
(FOREHEAD & FROWN)	

PACKAGE TREATMENT \$540

3 AREAS - 50 UNITS

(FOREHEAD, FROWN & CROWS
FEET)

CONTACT US FOR A PACKAGE PRICE IF MORE THAN 50 UNITS

## BIO RE-MODELLING

SINGLE TREATMENT \$890
(2 TREATMENTS ARE RECOMMENDED)

#### LIP FILLERS

	PRICES
LIP FILLER (THIN/MED) - 1ML	\$510
LIP FILLER (THICK) - 1ML	\$660
RUSSIAN LIPS (MED) - 1ML	\$510
LIP FILLER (HALF) - 0.5ML	\$380

# DERMAL FILLERS

CHIN - 1ML	\$590
CHEEKS - 1ML	\$590
CHEEKS - 2ML	\$1090
CHEEKS - 3ML	\$1640
JAWLINE - 2ML	\$1090
JAWLINE - 3ML	\$1640
MARIONETTE LINES - 2ML	\$990
SMILE LINES	\$990
(NASOLABIAL FOLDS) - 2ML	
TEAR TROUGH - 1ML	\$590

## DISSOLVING

ANY FILLER DISSOLVING	\$300
(HYALASE)	

# PACKAGES

COMBINE ANY DERMAL FILLER AREAS FROM ABOVE & RECEIVE A 5% PACKAGE PRICE DISCOUNT

#### HEALITE LED THERAPY

HEALITE 2 TREATMENT \$45
(WHEN COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER
TREATMENT)

HEALITE 2 TREATMENT \$55

# WWW.MAPPINJECTABLES.COM.AU